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Code: LIFE-DOTA-BK / WH / GD

15W

975lm

>80

3000K

24°

Black / White / Gold

Aluminum

Lens Diffuser

IP20

120-270V

LED Watt:

Luminous Flux:

CRI:

CCT:

Beam Angle:

Color:

Material:

IP Grade:

Voltage:DIMENSION
Unit: mm
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